BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF FEBRUARY

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value
YEAR TO DATE
Number of Permits Issued

Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

15
0

1,717,778
133,667
18,889
21,667
26,111
1,000
282,778
556
13,333
478,889
27,778

P PP P PP P DL PR

&+

2,722,444
10 Year Average
30

10
$ 4,714,000

$

2
1,650,000

150,000
30,000

1,135,600

2,995,000
2018

48

12
6,610,000

2019

9

2

0
$ 300,000
$ 95,000
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ 5,000
$ -
$ 50,000
$ -
$ 10,000
$ -
$ 460,000

2019

23

5
$ 3,160,000

February 2019

Residential - New

NEW HAMBURG

Commercial-Alt.

40 Briarstone Crescent

104 Theodore Schuler Boulevard

220 Waterloo Street

Industrial -Alt

Residential - Alteration

70 Heritage Drive

1538 Mannheim Road
7 Bier Crescent

55 Stier Road
60 Captain McCallum Drive

Institutional - Alt

115 Snyder's Road E




