BUILDING STATISTICS						Source: Township of Wilmot Development Services	
MONTH OF FEBRUARY	10 Y	/ear Average		2018		2019	
Number of Permits Issued		15		25		9	
Dwelling Units Constructed		7		6		2	
Dwelling Units Demolished		0		2		0	
Residential - New Dwelling Units	\$	1,717,778	\$	1,650,000	\$	300,000	
Residential - Addition/Alteration	\$	133,667	\$	150,000	\$	95,000	
Residential - Accessory	\$	18,889	\$	30,000	\$	-	
Agricultural - New	\$	21,667	\$	-	\$	-	
Agricultural - Addition/Alteration	\$	26,111	\$	-	\$	-	
Commercial - New	\$	1,000	\$	-	\$	-	
Commercial - Addition/Alteration	\$	282,778	\$	30,000	\$	5,000	
Industrial - New	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	
Industrial - Addition/Alteration	\$	556	\$	-	\$	50,000	
Institutional - New	\$	13,333	\$	-	\$	-	
Institutional - Addition/Alteration	\$	478,889	\$	-	\$	10,000	
Miscellaneous	\$	27,778	\$	1,135,000	\$	-	
Total Construction Value	\$	2,722,444	\$	2,995,000	\$	460,000	
YEAR TO DATE	10 Y	/ear Average		2018		2019	
Number of Permits Issued		30		48		23	
Number of Dwelling Units		10		12		5	
Total Construction Value	\$	4,714,000	\$	6,610,000	\$	3,160,000	

February 2019						
NEW HAMBURG		Commercial-Alt.				
40 Briarstone Crescent	104 Theodore Schuler Boulevard	220 Waterloo Street				
		Industrial -Alt				
	70 Heritage Drive					
1538 Mannheim Road	55 Stier Road	Institutional - Alt				
7 Bier Crescent	60 Captain McCallum Drive	115 Snyder's Road E				